# The R. Joel Senter Sr. Memorial Prize

### **COVER SHEET / ENTRY FORM / PARENT (SPONSOR) CONSENT FORM**

This Cover Sheet / Entry Form / Parent (Sponsor) Consent form should accompany the essay.

# Essays received by the Beacon Society without this cover sheet and consent form will not be read and will not be eligible for prizes.

The information provided will only be used in relation to this essay contest. Essays must be emailed and received by the Beacon Society, in care of Ann Andriacco at Beaconawards221@gmail.com by April 01, 2024 to be eligible for prizes.

Essays may be submitted at any time during the contest and need not wait until the end of the contest period.

# Entrant Name: Grade Level: Age: Home Address: City: State: Zip: Phone number: Email Address :

## Parent (Sponsor)

Name:			
Relationship to Student:			
Home Address:			
City:			
State:	Zip	):	
Phone number:			
Email Address :			

|--|--|

The Beacon Society is requesting your consent to share your student's essay in print and/or digital publications. We are requesting your consent, which you may revoke at any time. I hereby grant the Beacon Society permission to publish in print and/or online the (check one):

name only		
name and photo (please include digital photo of student in your email)		

Your Signature (click on the signature icon at top of document):	
Date (xx/xx/xxxx):	